
• 

Bid Evaluation Report 
I. Name of Procuring Agency: Institute of Business Administration, Karachi  

2. Tender Reference No: Re-Tender 4' MISC/1O/14-15  

3. Tender Description/Name of work/item: Repair & Maintenance Work  

4. Method of Procurement: Single Stage Single Envelope  

5. 
Tender Published: May 9. 2015 on IBA. SPPRA websites and leadingnews papers SPPRA Serial # 24120 

Print & Electronic Media ISPPIL4 ID M. & News papers nantes with dotty 

6. Total Bid documents Sold:  I7 companies have collected lender Documents  

7. Total Bids Received: 10  

8. Technical Bid Opening date: (if applicable) NA 	(Provide details in separate form) 

9. No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable): NA  

10. Bid(s) Rejected: NA  

11. Financial Bid Opening date:  May 27, 2015 

12. Bid Evaluation Report: 
c 

2.  

No 

0 

M/s Shakoor Construction 
Co. 

M/s Rajput Construction 
Co. 

Name of Hint or Bidder 
I Cost offered A. i Ranking   I 

	

-.....■••••• 	in 	comparison I Reasons for 

	

the Bidder 	terms of with Estimated I acceptant& 
COS/ 	cost 	rejection 

2 	 3 	 5 4 

Remarks 

6 

Rs.2.500.000.00 Accepted on basis of 
lowest offered cost. 

Comparative Sheet 
Attached. 

3.  
Nt/s Bin Sated 
Construction Its.2245.055.00 

4.  M/s Gateway Enterprises Rs.2.463.520.00 

5.  
M/s Al-Syed Contracting 
& Supplier Rs.2,739.960.00 

6.  M/s Trigon Constructions Rs.3.099,025.00 

7.  M/s PACE Group Rs.3.662,580.00 

8.  M/s SHN Construction Co Rs.3,778,295.00 

9.  M/s Azal Associates Rs.4.496,720.00 

I 10. Co. 
M/s Manzoor ali Qadri & 

RsA,534.780.00 

House # A - 4 

Fts.973,000.00 

House N13-5 
Its.676,979.50 

Lowest for 
ONE house 

Lowest for 
ONE house 



a 8 a 

_ • 

CI 
C 

 
C 

 C) 

C 

C 

431 
C 

 

C. 

 
Ce 

 — 
C 4 
ea 
Q 

(..) 
ei) ti)  
CI 

L It 

  

It
em

iz
e d

 C
ita

nd
 'I 

m
a i

 A
m

am
i  (

In
cl

us
iv

e  
o

f A
ll

 I a
xm

  

  



Muhammad Hanif / Executive I (Purchase) @ Main Campus 

- Fra: 	 Muhammad Sohail Khan t Manager Purchase and Stores © IBA 

Sent: 	 Saturday. May 30. 2015 12 29 PM 
• To: 	 Muhammad Hanif / Executive I (Purchase) @ Main Campus 

Subject: 	 FW Item # 5 
Attachments: 	 PC Agenda Civil Works jpg Comparative Statment Re-Staff Town A4 (35.pdf, Re-Tender 

Opening Sheet pdf 

t L ,r1,  vuu, 

From: Syed Jehanzeb / Asst.Manager Finance (Projects) @ Main Campus 

Sent: Saturday, May 30, 2015 12:01 PM 

To: Muhammad Sohail Khan / Manager Purchase and Stores @ IBA 

Cc: Dr. Ishrat Husain / Dean & Director @ IBA; Procurement Committee 

Subject: Item it 5 

!tern # 5: Approval (or Repair & Maintenance Civil Works 

Discussion: The committee noted the tender documents. 

Decision' The committee approved the procurement of Civil Works on itemized lowest basis for Staff Town House A4 
at Rs 973,000 to M/s Rajput Construction Co. and for Staff Town House 85 Rs.676,979 5 to M/s Shakoor Construction 

Co. inclusive of All taxes. 

Attendance: 

1. Syed Jehanzeb 

2. Haris Quershi 

3. Ahmed Ali Khan 

4. Syed Fahim uddin 

5. M. Sohail Khan - Presenter 

Syed iehanzeb 

Secretary Procurement Committee 

From: Muhammad Sohail Khan / Manager Purchase and Stores @IBA  

Sent: Friday, May 29, 2015 10:00 AM 

To: Syed Jehanzeb / Asst.Manager Finance (Projects) @ Main Campus 

Cc: Dr. Nasir Touheed / Professor of Computer Science, Coordinator Testing Services of IBA 

Subject: PC Agenda, May 30, 2015 

Dear lehanzeb, 

Please find the attachments regarding appended below items to be discussed in PC-A meeting being held 

on May 30, 2015 



c v
s
9
(-2  

1-- f
o
t 

__.
  

a.9
4  o

w_
  
 

po
io

to
p

fra
tR

eir
tu

t  
6  

ts
c,

  n
i
l:
  /
tia
-
W

s  
 

- 2-2
5,  

071
01

-  A
tal

- I M
S 	

1."
---

-c-
.  

--..... Li ce 

ci nct 

?I\ 

k‘r 

LimLi  
tt 

C
o

n
d
it

io
n

s.
  i
f 

a
n

)  

-44- n\ .3" r•L,,\ 	rA st--, 	rp r‘‘ 

ki 	CA 	L'e)C1 1/44 

Illif 

‘gli  s- 

I
 

 T
e
n

de
r
  A

m
o
u
n

t  
in

  
F

ig
ur

es
  /
  in

  W
o

r d
s  

[ 

	

(1.• 	\C) - 	CI ‘ 	C5\ 	(V\ 	\ \ b S..1■ (.4.3 (i0 	t:::\N  A r• (N. \ t;1; 
\('C̀l‘•■■%) 	rIN •■•..,We''%.V.)......: 

rk 4t .5 ...z 

i c■i. ..... 	-■± 	••■..... 	\•........ 

	

Li 	rA 	 (Z-> Lim 

A 	

c;ir  

	

\ 	Q 	 In 	) 	 Q\L) 
1:;> 	1/41)0 	td33N 	INN  

	

R 	c. 	t. 	CR 	Q NPN 
C \ 

C
o

m
p a

n
y  

N
am

e  

• 4 	 N.,  

4 
.,, 

1 
' 

NY. 

c 

1 
3 

... 
_ 

 

 

 

 

C 

cid 

V  

 

    



Rte_ i 

O 

I
It
e
m

a
rk

y  

< 

E
a

rn
e

st
  M

o
n
t,
  
P

a
y  

O
rd

e
r  

N
o
.  

A
m

o
u
n

t  
&

 D
a

te
  

1 :./.,_' 
P. 

1.," la Lt: 	..,1  

".. 

i.0 	: 
c V  ;2.), „ 

A 
i l 

- 

; c c i.L c 
g  

:., , 

T
e

n
d

e
r  

A
m

o
u
n

t  
in

  
F

ig
u
re

s  
in

  W
o
r d

s  

rN1 -.4;  
,-. 

I 
c... 
1--- 
-4---1  ev•-)  

..t. 

1"9  

E 2 
. 6" 
E
I 

t 

L 	-No 
,,ND 

V̀  LI - -4_, s-----1 -.:c  -Rs: ..; -,.. - 	.._) 	•f t sc 

	

\t, 4 	4-t,  

NJ \./ 	:- 
t_ 	, 	kt..-,-: 

  

R
e

pa
ir

  &
 M

a
in

te
na

nc
e  

C
iv
i
l
 W
o
  

 

   



Scuial No. 316745 

rec - 11 

PAKISTAN ENGINEERING COUNCIL 

License No.  12218 category: C5 Validity: 3151  December, 2015 

LICENCE OF PAKISTANI CONSTRUCTOR/OPERATOR 
Under the bye-laws of Pakistan Engineering Council 1987) 

nu% o. to .ettil) !hat Kis RAJPUT CONSTRUCTION COMPANN 

ti.,Lew.ce", with, Its mitimeted office at SUIT NO. II-7 BLOCK-2 GLILISTAN-E-JAUllAlt 

KAILACI1 Ikushave been 'licensed under Construction and Operation of Engineering Works 

5 10147, wail the vatidits dole Iu cclintinctionernIC cag1110211111/ 	 II,. 

consiroctioncapital cost of which does not exceed its. 50 (FIFTY) millioa provided ill• 

likeloct 	all Ilc quttlifisittion requirements prescribed by Client or lanploca Its 

particular criginccring work, and subject to the licensee continuing to fulfill all the requirement ,  

lit du- 1,!.c 

Field ol- Speskilinstron CHU • 10E01 - 	ON1.1 1 (Specials/Minn Code Its. for detail ice 

(wet leafl 

Hair ,11-  !Wm *sped 9, 2015 

iharschi) 

Ciff C4tatTh  
"ilt2Pc--7," rogisintr 

Pakistan Engineering t panel). 
lownithati 

uph, L.1•;.: 1:131 	Awl 	 het.  fill 1.14511.1%.20:11 



41 

  

■ 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

i 

I 

I 

I 

I 

  

  

  

  

   

  

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

     

     

      



it F itUint 
th.141 

a `. ..... 
' 

PAMSL.1,\ 1..\(;nl..F.1(11.\(; ( 
'01_ N( il, 

,,• 
L. a 
II 

Cso 	•,,11:11 NH 	
As .c 	I 

,..- 

v; 	cr, 	 3* .. 	 I.} c 	II cr 

A  
`e 	 1. 

0-  Ci 
 

\ 
	 ct I 	11 December, 2015 

I II I \( 	I' NI.1%., I \ \ I ( ()\ ••• I I, 	
( It)10 )111%1(..110K 

	

I I \hl 1t 11: 	-• I 	I (. 	I It 0, ( 

■I I \it,,,,I  	
11~ \ I 



I!! 

•i, 

• 
• 

N
at

io
n

a
l
 

Ta
x  

N
u
m

b
e
r  
(t

rT
N

)  ow- 

fJ 

0 

1‘ 	
' 

4" 
Net4  

Jt 

in 

•• 	 _ 

441%. 

S
H

A
K

O
O

R
  

PSIViletrYPItt3r ■ 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9

